                                                                           EUP9232
DS9232 Ver1.1  Feb. 2007
1
                      LI-ION/POLYMER TWO CELL PROTECTOR
DESCRIPTION
The EUP9232 Series are lithium-ion rechargeable battery protection ICs incorporating high-accuracy voltage
detection circuits and delay circuits. The EUP9232 Series are suitable for a 2-cell serial lithium- ion battery
pack.

 Operating temperature range ---------------------------------------------------------------------   -40°C to +85°C
 Storage temperature range  ---------------------------------------------------------------------  -40°C to +125°C
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type Marking Operating Temperature range
EUP9232AAQIR1 TSSOP-8  XXXX
P9232A -40°C to 85°C
EUP9232ABQIR1 TSSOP-8  XXXX
P9232B -40°C to 85°C
EUP9232ACQIR1 TSSOP-8  XXXX
P9232C -40°C to 85°C
EUP9232ADQIR1 TSSOP-8  XXXX
P9232D -40°C to 85°C
EUP9232AEQIR1 TSSOP-8  XXXX
P9232E -40°C to 85°C
EUP9232AFQIR1 TSSOP-8  XXXX
P9232F -40°C to 85°C
EUP9232AGQIR1 TSSOP-8  XXXX
P9232G -40°C to 85°C
EUP9232AHQIR1 TSSOP-8  XXXX
P9232H -40°C to 85°C
EUP9232 □□  □  □  □  □
                              Lead Free Code
1:Lead Free  0:Lead